
順位 背番号 選手名 大学名 学年 ゴール数 順位 背番号 選手名 大学名 学年 ゴール数
1 17 金園　英学 関西大 3 15 4 宮内　豪 桃山大 3 2
2 14 東　浩史 阪南大 4 11 36 中東　優治 桃山大 1 2
3 13 平野　甲斐 びわこ大 4 10 52 姫田　竜太 桃山大 3 2

11 斎藤　達也 桃山大 2 10 80 東　洸太郎 大院大 2 2
53 四ヶ浦　寛康 大院大 2 10 10 三好　洋央 大教大 4 2

6 9 岡村　和哉 大院大 4 9 16 田中　俊一 大教大 3 2
7 24 加藤　恒平 立命大 2 8 5 前野　貴徳 立命大 3 2

8 村田　和哉 大体大 3 8 18 伊藤　了 立命大 2 2
9 西之宮　慎司 大産大 4 8 44 玉林　郷 立命大 1 2

10 13 細野　元伸 阪南大 3 7 20 松澤　憲伸 大体大 2 2
9 村井　匠 関学大 3 7 7 宮本　健二 大産大 3 2
10 橘　章斗 大産大 3 7 78 4 片山　直哉 阪南大 4 1

13 17 永岩　貞亮 阪南大 4 6 6 井手口　正昭 阪南大 3 1
19 阿部　浩之 関学大 2 6 10 棚橋　雄介 阪南大 3 1
22 市川　俊治朗 同大 3 6 28 谷本　泰基 阪南大 4 1
9 森原　慎之佑 大教大 4 6 43 岸本　直 阪南大 4 1

17 8 藤澤　典隆 関西大 3 5 9 瀬古　朋広 びわこ大 4 1
12 村上　達哉 関学大 4 5 15 浅津　知大 びわこ大 2 1
8 福本　尚純 立命大 4 5 36 吉澤　春風 びわこ大 1 1
10 川西　翔太 大体大 3 5 41 森下　秀平 びわこ大 1 1

21 7 小池　遼 びわこ大 4 4 6 清水　孝太 関西大 4 1
25 篠部　拓真 びわこ大 4 4 11 中村　祐哉 関西大 4 1
5 平野　史明 関西大 4 4 21 田中　裕人 関西大 1 1
7 佐藤　悠希 関西大 4 4 25 岡崎　建哉 関西大 1 1
6 高橋　周也 大院大 2 4 2 桑野　裕士 関学大 2 1
14 平岡　大毅 大院大 2 4 3 津田　真吾 関学大 2 1
19 藤原　篤史 大教大 3 4 11 原田　雅史 関学大 4 1
13 藤田　浩平 立命大 2 4 27 井林　章 関学大 1 1
11 山本　翔一 大体大 4 4 31 高松　功一 関学大 2 1
14 相川　茂樹 大体大 3 4 2 林　佳祐 同大 3 1

31 34 南條　駿 阪南大 1 3 4 宇城　康太 同大 4 1
5 内野　貴志 びわこ大 3 3 16 徳丸　敬紘 同大 3 1
16 山田　尚幸 びわこ大 4 3 35 三浦　修 同大 2 1
30 原ノ園　大将 びわこ大 3 3 83 石津　令門 同大 1 1
19 西口　大輔 関西大 3 3 3 笠原　裕二 京産大 4 1
5 飯田　洋介 関学大 4 3 5 吉川　拓也 京産大 3 1
18 梶川　諒太 関学大 2 3 6 市川　恭平 京産大 3 1
34 山内　一樹 関学大 1 3 11 木付　雄大 京産大 4 1
9 角島　康介 同大 2 3 13 中武　真哉 京産大 3 1
10 北森　陽介 同大 4 3 16 桑田　康平 京産大 2 1
13 松田　純也 同大 2 3 17 赤堀　翔平 京産大 2 1
28 辻　智人 同大 2 3 23 金田　浩明 京産大 2 1
2 濱田　太一 京産大 2 3 26 冨田　慧 京産大 1 1
7 稲本　悠人 京産大 4 3 28 松永　俊吾 京産大 1 1
10 小笠原　侑生 京産大 3 3 14 宮澤　龍二 桃山大 3 1
6 岡田　翔太郎 桃山大 3 3 22 葛城　遼 桃山大 2 1
18 須ノ又　諭 桃山大 2 3 24 山野　裕斗 桃山大 2 1
30 中嶋　亮 桃山大 1 3 28 加藤　潤 桃山大 2 1
9 登　弘幸 立命大 3 3 33 山敷　誠也 桃山大 3 1
10 内田　昂輔 立命大 4 3 4 吉井　直人 大院大 4 1
15 渡部　寛 立命大 3 3 7 加藤　健太 大院大 4 1
38 坂本　一輝 立命大 1 3 28 平岡　佑太 大院大 4 1
9 松本　良太 大体大 4 3 4 高垣　淳司 大教大 3 1
17 梶本　秀樹 大体大 3 3 5 大久保　悟 大教大 4 1
13 西原　周平 大産大 3 3 14 内藤　洋平 立命大 3 1

56 7 井上　翔太 阪南大 2 2 20 佐原　啓泰 立命大 3 1
8 長瀬　圭佑 阪南大 4 2 23 小関　教平 立命大 2 1
11 木原　正和 阪南大 4 2 29 田上　勇輝 大体大 1 1
47 中村　雄大 阪南大 2 2 3 佐道　哲也 大産大 2 1
20 澤西　宏典 びわこ大 3 2 8 浦川　祐基 大産大 3 1
9 前川　亮 関西大 4 2 12 鍔田　有馬 大産大 2 1
4 志田野　雄一朗 関学大 4 2 14 藤下　恭之 大産大 4 1
29 持田　和明 関学大 4 2 15 藤井　大貴 大産大 3 1
3 安川　有 同大 3 2 26 川西　誠 大産大 1 1
41 安藤　俊輔 京産大 2 2 4
2 中山　修志 桃山大 4 2 ゴール
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順位 背番号 選手名 大学名 学年 アシスト数 順位 背番号 選手名 大学名 学年 アシスト数
1 18 梶川　諒太 関学大 2 11 36 吉澤　春風 びわこ大 1 1
2 19 阿部　浩之 関学大 2 8 2 田中　雄大 関西大 3 1

10 川西　翔太 大体大 3 8 3 宇佐美　宏和 関西大 4 1
4 13 平野　甲斐 びわこ大 4 7 6 清水　孝太 関西大 4 1

9 村井　匠 関学大 3 7 9 前川　亮 関西大 4 1
6 5 尾泉　大樹 大院大 2 6 10 金久　真也 関西大 4 1

9 岡村　和哉 大院大 4 6 13 西岡　謙太 関西大 4 1
8 6 井手口　正昭 阪南大 3 5 34 安藤　大介 関西大 1 1

7 小池　遼 びわこ大 4 5 2 桑野　裕士 関学大 2 1
2 中山　修志 桃山大 4 5 4 志田野　雄一朗 関学大 4 1
5 前野　貴徳 立命大 3 5 11 原田　雅史 関学大 4 1
11 山本　翔一 大体大 4 5 13 桑原　理介 関学大 3 1
9 西之宮　慎司 大産大 4 5 24 瀧田　政徳 関学大 4 1
10 橘　章斗 大産大 3 5 27 井林　章 関学大 1 1

15 3 朴　帝宣 阪南大 3 4 29 持田　和明 関学大 4 1
7 井上　翔太 阪南大 2 4 32 松永　拓也 関学大 1 1
13 細野　元伸 阪南大 3 4 3 安川　有 同大 3 1
8 藤澤　典隆 関西大 3 4 7 楠神　順平 同大 4 1
11 中村　祐哉 関西大 4 4 9 角島　康介 同大 3 1
17 金園　英学 関西大 3 4 12 田中　大輔 同大 4 1
21 田中　裕人 関西大 1 4 36 原　慎一 同大 3 1
2 林　佳祐 同大 3 4 2 濱田　太一 京産大 2 1
10 北森　陽介 同大 4 4 5 吉川　拓也 京産大 3 1
16 徳丸　敬絋 同大 3 4 7 稲本　悠人 京産大 4 1
14 宮澤　龍二 桃山大 3 4 9 重松　直志 京産大 4 1
33 山敷　誠也 桃山大 3 4 10 小笠原　侑生 京産大 3 1
8 福本　尚純 立命大 4 4 13 中武　真哉 京産大 3 1

28 20 澤西　宏典 びわこ大 3 3 26 冨田　慧 京産大 1 1
37 杉山　和毅 同大 2 3 1 北井　太陽 桃山大 4 1
16 桑田　康平 京産大 2 3 4 宮内　豪 桃山大 3 1
53 四ヶ浦　寛康 大院大 2 3 10 三輪　翔太 桃山大 4 1
6 是井　優輔 立命大 4 3 18 須ノ又　諭 桃山大 2 1
10 内田　昂輔 立命大 4 3 19 味岡　克典 桃山大 4 1
13 藤田　浩平 立命大 2 3 26 小倉　慎太郎 桃山大 2 1
24 加藤　恒平 立命大 2 3 28 加藤　潤 桃山大 2 1
5 藤春　廣輝 大体大 3 3 30 中嶋　亮 桃山大 1 1

37 8 長瀬　圭佑 阪南大 4 2 52 姫田　竜太 桃山大 3 1
10 棚橋　雄介 阪南大 3 2 7 加藤　健太 大院大 4 1
14 東　浩史 阪南大 4 2 16 小湊　貴裕 大院大 2 1
17 永岩　貞亮 阪南大 4 2 22 日高　大地 大院大 2 1
34 南條　駿 阪南大 1 2 63 嶋尾　巨人 大院大 2 1
5 内野　貴志 びわこ大 3 2 80 東　洸大郎 大院大 2 1
9 瀬古　朋広 びわこ大 4 2 3 大庭　慧之 大教大 2 1
24 二戸　将 びわこ大 2 2 4 高垣　淳司 大教大 3 1
25 篠部　拓真 びわこ大 4 2 9 森原　慎之佑 大教大 4 1
7 佐藤　悠希 関西大 4 2 10 三好　洋央 大教大 4 1
19 西口　大輔 関西大 3 2 11 佐藤　和馬 大教大 2 1
20 川野　大介 関西大 3 2 13 伊藤　良太 大教大 4 1
25 岡崎　建哉 関西大 1 2 15 小林　惇史 大教大 4 1
22 市川　俊治朗 同大 3 2 30 岡本　大輝 大教大 1 1
6 市川　恭平 京産大 3 2 1 鈴木　彩貴 立命大 4 1
6 岡田　翔太郎 桃山大 3 2 15 渡部　寛 立命大 3 1
11 斎藤　達也 桃山大 2 2 17 雨森　理亮 立命大 2 1
6 高橋　周也 大院大 2 2 20 佐原　啓泰 立命大 2 1
8 鳥尾　広輔 大教大 3 2 44 玉林　郷 立命大 4 1
16 田中　俊一 大教大 3 2 2 前田　涼太郎 大体大 4 1
19 藤原　篤史 大教大 3 2 4 中田　臣士朗 大体大 4 1
8 村田　和哉 大体大 3 2 7 廣岡　太貴 大体大 2 1
6 小椋　康平 大産大 4 2 9 松本　良太 大体大 4 1
7 宮本　健二 大産大 3 2 20 松澤　憲伸 大体大 2 1
8 浦川　祐基 大産大 3 2 22 皆口　裕司 大体大 2 1
13 西原　周平 大産大 3 2 27 濱上　孝次 大体大 1 1

63 2 金　泰弘 阪南大 3 1 28 朴　治宣 大体大 4 1
4 片山　直哉 阪南大 4 1 4 乾　圭太 大産大 4 1
28 谷本　泰樹 阪南大 1 1 5 瀧北　昌平 大産大 4 1
44 岩本　知幸 阪南大 2 1 11 林内　秀樹 大産大 4 1
14 岡野　雅俊 びわこ大 3 1 14 藤下　恭之 大産大 4 1
15 浅津　知大 びわこ大 2 1 15 藤井　大貴 大産大 3 1
16 山田　尚幸 びわこ大 4 1
23 湯田　逸友 びわこ大 2 1 アシスト294総アシスト
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